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KTB Corporate Online
i U Download | . ...
Activities Account Info W SiStatemont Activities Logs
User Id: USER1 i g i User Name: u.a.ﬁ’!&’éﬂ wuﬂ%’ohw
Role: ~ Company Maker ~ Company Name: waRuinsdnudugg e 1

il
MAccounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 307-6-02934-7 Currency THB
Account Name :;Juslguﬂn'wﬁnu'lﬂwnudnr'l Account Status Active
Alias Name waufinsdnsdugf un 1 Branch Name CHAIYAPHUM BR.
Ledger Balance 61,644.80 Available Balance 61,644.80
" Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-07-2022 ﬂ " To Date 29-07-2022 E
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v i
|
Date Teller ld Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
01-07-2022 93999 BPDWT Chaichaphum Pr -1,340.00 14,520.00 0307
01-07-2022 93999 BPDWT Chaichaphum Pr -14,520.00 0.00 0307
04-07-2(22 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 50,490.00 50,490.00 108682
04-07-2(22 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 - 6,176.00 56,666.00 108682
04-07-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 60,000.00 116,666.00 108682
04-07-2(22 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 882,000.00 998,666.00 108682
; 04-07-2022 93999 BPDWT Chaichaphum Pr -998,666.00 0.00 0307
05-07-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 22,900.00 22,900.00 108682
05-07-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 48,413.00 71,313.00 108682
05-07-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 13,360.00 84,673.00 108682
05-07-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 831.00 85,504.00 108682
05-07-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 50,600.00 136,104.00 108682
05-07-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 75,000.00 211,104.00 108682
05-07-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,000.00 222,104.00 108682

05-07-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,010.00 230,114.00 108682
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User Id: USERt | | UserName:  w.a.A%¥ou Wugfom
Role: Company Maker Company Name: waRurnsdnsndugf e 1 ‘
%Accou nts
Account Details - Current Account
W srad's s i el SEe
Account No. 307-6-02934-7 Currency THB {
Account Name :;sunﬂﬁuﬁmsﬁntnﬂssnuﬂnu'\ Account Status Active E
Alias Name waRunisd@nsdugd w1 Branch Name CHAIYAPHUM BR. ;
Ledger Balance 61,644.80 Available Balance 61,644.80
! |
" Select transactions to view by: l
|
® fransaction Date: From Date 01-07-2022 b i To Date 29-07-2022 ] ’
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
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Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
25072022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3856.00  1,056,520.80 108682
2507-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 390000  1,060429.80 108682
25.07-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,57720  1,072,007.00 108682
2607-2022 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 750000  1,079,507.00 108682
2607-2022 93999 BPOWT Chaichaphum Pr 2491600  1,054591.00 0307
26-07-2022 93999 BPDWT Chaichaphum Pr 637720  1,048213.80 108682
26:07-2022 590393 CWTPC 10368641 41047800  1,037,73580 0307
2707-2022 93999 BPDWT Chaichaphum Pr 891000  1,028,82580 108682
27072022 93999 BPDWT Chaichaphum Pr -1,006,830.00 21,99580 0307
27-07-2022 K19294 PADWP . - R -720.00 21,27580 0307
27-07-2022 K19294 PADWP - S -19,800.00 147580 0307

Total Cr. = 54,143,143.11 Total Dr. = -54,157,527.31

Total CLCK. 0.00
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BCD14 GFMIS/108682 118,914.50
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 21,600.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 24,920.00
BPDWT Chaichaphum Pr 165,434.50
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 24,500.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 13,725.00
BPDWT Chaichaphum Pr 24,500.00
BPDWT Chaichaphum Pr 13,725.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 22,500.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 24,450.00
BPDWT Chaichaphum Pr 46,950.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 34,500.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 24,750.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,275.00
BPDWT Chaichaphum Pr 69,525.00
C/F voaun'ly
DR. = 5 320,134.50 CR.= 10
DR = 5 320,134.50 CR.= 10
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QAusushn - aaan, 47,300.00
Quiudn - gl -
Ausurhn - guyugnieuaszyInima 8,782.00
QAuiwehn - thyegnitedania 10,027.88
Auivdin - Aumivayunsnsgnide 177,882.90
Ruiudhn - Wi anan .+ A ldeaszam 305,091.46
Qusuhin - QRuswda 0.00
QAuivdhn - mldswduiiumsaon A-NET,0-NET ,V-NET 73,233.67
Guswrhn - Gusudhndin aifidwahug) 0.00
Auivehn - Aldodriunsesimmsieda 33,819.00
Ruivdin - Rumivayudanuiuadeiuganunuzgnidouriand -
Quiudin - AueennaIMIINAIeTY 600,184.00
Auivdin - unisfinuyaiinssususmyasol+nee.sunu 1,200.00
[Auiudn - Ruadvayulassmsgaidedneramszsiamu 160,075.00
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Auivdin-  Julassmsmivayudsaumsauiiuauvesaniufnm 20,000.00
Jufushn - Qumfumyufonssuiloslufumdumszruumssmaudonszdiogia 50,000.00
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KRUNGTHAI BANK omniny
KT8 Corporate Online
Activities Account Info 1 Shwiioad Activities Logs
e-Statement
User Id; usem b User Name: ua.Ae WugFom 7
Role: Company Maker ’ Company Name: waRuins@nundugf e 1

[
%Ac:cou nts

Account Details - Current Account

SRS S——— —— P ———— e —————— NS ST o yp i i "

Account No. 307-6-02933-9 Currency . THB ,
| Account Name :;l:;guﬁmsﬁnmﬂwnuﬁnm Account Status Active 1
~ Alias Name watunsdnedugf w1 Branch Name CHAIYAPHUM BR. '
Ledget Balance 1,589,540.91 Available Balance 1,589,540.91
" Select transactions to view by: :
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-07-2022 E - To Date 29-07-2022 E ;
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
_print )l download Jf back ]
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
| 07-07-2022 23294 CDCH 10,000.00 1,641,290.91 1240
08-07-2022 93999 BPDWT Chaichaphum Pr -46,400.00 1,594,890.91 0307
08-07-20)22 93999 BPDWT Chaichaphum Pr -10,350.00 1,584,540.91 0307
20-07-2022 931001 BCDO2 ausAnm1iug1/200059 37,542,953.49  39,127,494.40 108682
20-07-2022 93999 BPDWT Chaichaphum Pr -29,540,806.54 9,586,687.86 0307
20-07-2022 93999 BPDWT Chaichaphum Pr -8,002,146.95 1,584,540.91 108682
26-07-2022 590393 CDCH 5,000.00 1,589,540.91 0307
27-07-2022 ITBANK PBDWT G9022 -2000400330 -1,226.28 1,588,314.63 0307
§
Total Cr. = 37,6567,953.49 Total Dr. = -37,600,929.77 ;
|

Total CLCK. 0.00

10f1

Terms & Conditions Privacy Copyright © 2016 Version 20191017P1 Krung Thai Bank PCL, All Rigths Reserved.
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M3 Mesue vieuEn Srwauidu AIMAe
BFF voAUNIT 0.00
TSTDCA\ TsaSourhuuiiessu 376.18 376.18
BCD14 Chaichaphum Pr/200307 1,340.00 1,716.18
PBDWT G9022 -2000400330 1,340.00 376.18
PBDWT G9022 -2000400330 376.18 0.00
TSTDCA TsaFouthunasunsTuu 2,324.00 2,324.00
TSTDCA. TsaSouthunasunsTuy 175.29 2,499.29
TSTDCA TsaSouthunasune Tuu 43.54 2,542.83
TSTDCA TsaSeuthunaazaumu 1,798.98 4,341.81
TSTDCA 5.5 5ann 151 IM#HUID=5 195.66 4,537.47
TSTDCA 5.5. 3y 15 mM#H#UID=5 21.40 4,558.87
TSTDCA TsaSou aw.Fogil 1 1,061.08 5,619.95
TSTDCA TsaSouquns Jaumsul 1,800.42 7,420.37
TSTDCH TsaSougqunsiau#ul 10114142 1,021.37 8,441.74
PBDWT G9022 -2000400330~ Fut 4,099.93 4,341.81
PBDWT G9022 -2000400330~ Fut 1,798.98 2,542.83
PBDWT G9022 -2000400330~ Fut 218.83 2,324.00
PBDWT G9022 -2000400330~ Fut 2,324.00 0.00
TSTDCA TsaFouansmgiyns 662.85 662.85
PBDWT G9022 -2000400330 662.85 0.00
i d
TSTDCA TsaGouthuimaniv 94.04 94,04
»
TSTDCA TsaFouthulmaniv 222.58 316.62
PBDWT G9022 -2000400330 316.62 0.00
TSTDCAA TsaFouthuuissuiD= 1,317.17 1,317.17
TSTDCA TsaFouthunuesddoss 917.20 2,234.37
TSTDCA TsaSouthunuesazunss 44,32 2,278.69
TSTDCA TsaFouthunuoaziuns 125.00 2,403.69
TSTDCA TsesGouthunneTgymu 1,024.25 3,427.94
PBDWT G9022 -2000400330 3,427.94 0.00
TSTDCA .55 wnamileosu 68.20 68.20
TSTDCA 5.5. 0k euamilossu 331.88 400.08
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Account Detail

Account No. 307-6-07384-2

Account Name  awil.dund ial(dudain w.s.n.

Branch Name CHAIYAPHUM BR.

.zdger Balance 0.00

Total OD Limit 0.00

Cheque Clearing 0.00

Accrued Intersst Receivable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 13-01-2022

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Account Status

Alias Name

Currency

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

Transaction Date: From 01-07-2022 Time: - To 31-07-2022 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

Active

Awd.dund ial(Sugein w.s.n.

THB

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



